Ik Com

SC - SC Adapters
MODEL : IK-FOA-SC-SC

Description

SC Fiber adapter are developed to couple and mate two /Four SC connector plugs. Our range of high-
quality SC- Adapters have high precision alignment sleeves for reliability and improved reconnect
ability. For single mode and multimode applications, a ceramic sleeve is supplied. The housing is
available in different colors with options for flange or flangeless body, metal clips or inbuilt clips. A
protective cap is provided at each end of the adapter with the same color as the adapter.

Features

o Compliant with IEC 61754-4, RCHS Standards

» Available in Flanged and Flangeless options

e Push-Pull Locking Mechanism for Easy Installation

» Precision Connection With Sleeve

* SM and MM Connector Can be Used Interchangeably
» Low Insertion Loss and High Return Loss

» Good Interchangeability and reliability

» High Precision of Mechanical Dimensions

Applications

e Patch panels, ODF and Other Optical Connections

e Optical Networks Demarcation and Monitoring point
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Specification and Ordering Information

MODEL: IK-FOA-SC-SC-SM-SX-A

e FOA : Fiber Optic Adapters
e SC-SC: Connector Type

e  SM: Single Mode

e  SX: Simplex

Characteristics

Conditions

Connector Type

SC-SC

Fiber Model Male and Female
Channel Simplex
Material ABS
MODEL: IK-FOA-SC-SC-SM-SX-B
e FOA : Fiber Optic Adapters
e  SC-SC: Connector Type
e  SM: Single Mode
Characteristics Conditions

e SX: Simplex

Connector Type

SC/APC-SC/APC

' Fiber Model Single Mode
e l \ﬁ Channel Simplex
ENENT2
» Material ABS
le

MODEL: IK-FOA-SC-SC-SM-DX-A
e FOA : Fiber Optic Adapters
*  5C-5C: Connector Type Characteristics Conditions

e  SM: Single Mode

e  DX: Duplex Connector Type SC/APC-SC/APC
‘ ’ Fiber Model Single Mode
4 Channel Duplex
v 4
' A ¥ Material ABS
4
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MODEL: IK-FOA-SC-SC-SM-SX-C

e FOA : Fiber Optic Adapters
e SC-SC: Connector Type

e  SM: Single Mode

e SX: Simplex

|

MODEL: IK-FOA-SC-SC-MM-DX

e FOA : Fiber Optic Adapters
e SC-SC: Connector Type
e  MM: Multimode

Characteristics

Conditions

Connector Type

SC/APC-SC/APC

Fiber Model Single Mode

Channel Simplex

Material ABS
Characteristics Conditions

Connector Type

SC/UPC-SC/UPC

. DX: Duplex Fiber Model Multimode
H Channel Duplex
_ ,' Material ABS
MODEL: IK-FOA-SC-SC-SM-DX-B
e FOA : Fiber Optic Adapters
e SC-SC: Connector Type
e  SM: Single Mode
e  DX: Duplex Characteristics Conditions
Connector Type SC/UPC-SC/UPC
Fiber Model Single Mode
Channel Duplex
’ Material ABS
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MODEL: IK-FOA-SC-SC-SM-SX-E

FOA : Fiber Optic Adapters
SC-SC: Connector Type
SM: Single mode

Characteristics

Conditions

Connector Type

SC/UPC-SC/UPC

. SX: Simplex Fiber Model Single mode
Channel Simplex
Material ABS

MODEL: IK-FOA-SC-SC-SM-SX-F

e FOA : Fiber Optic Adapters Characteristics Conditions

SC-SC: Connector Type
SM: Single mode

. SX: Simplex Fiber Model Single mode
Channel Simplex
Material ABS
MODEL: IK-FOA-SC-SC-SM/MM-SX
e FOA : Fiber Optic Adapters Characteristics Conditions
* 5C-5C: Connector Type Connector Type SC/UPCSC/UPC
e SM /MM: Single mode/ Multimode
. cs Fiber Model Single mode / Multimode
e SX: Simplex
Channel Simplex
Material Kirsite
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MODEL: IK-FOA-SC-SC-SM-SX-G

FOA : Fiber Optic Adapters
SC-SC: Connector Type
SM: Single mode

Characteristics

Conditions

Connector Type

SC/APC-SC/APC

Fiber Model

Single mode

e SX: Simplex
Channel Simplex
Material ABS
MODEL: IK-FOA-SC-SC-SM-SX-H
e FOA : Fiber Optic Adapters Characteristics Conditions

SC-SC: Connector Type
SM: Single mode

Connector Type

SC/UPC-SC/UPC

o SX: Simplex Fiber Model Single mode
Channel Simplex
Material ABS

MODEL: IK-FOA-SC-SC-SM-SX-I

e FOA : Fiber Optic Adapters Characteristics Conditions

*  5C-5C: Connector Type Connector Type SC/UPCSC/UPC

e  SM:Single mode _ _

. SX: Simplex Fiber Model Single mode
Channel Simplex
Material ABS
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